refers
seeing
arcade
voiced
master
exists
spring
deeply
bottle
boards
exceed
header
hidden
cruise
tongue
trials
motors
miners
manage
artist
gentle
period
lowest
safely

ballot

merely
advice
hockey
sydney
master
exists
spring
ranked
yields
boards
exceed
ending
hitler
cruise
dublin
philip
motors
traits
manage
artist
levels
miller
hamlet
offers

ballot

neural
saving
suffer
asking
arrive
played
spring
weight
proved
signal
exceed
chiefs
hidden
cruise
server
peaked
motors
miners
funded
weekly
chapel
period
bought
safely

flavor

Words

refers
sodium
shapes
versus
master
exists
window
digits
affect
entity
verses
chorus
finger
beauty
grants
hunger
stance
public
height
assist
gentle
period
series
africa

button

export
seeing

gospel

genres
korean
energy
towers
merely
nearly

arcade

weight

plates
hidden
joined
estate
blamed
agrees
longer
edward
hamlet
gentle
police
jordan
custom

ballot
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631429

646833

107552

311049

057839

724286

737159

929844

131985

998489

525749

955601

936707

045756

782353

347475

561936

674437

293633

932815

668305

928746

404492

589506

955180

631429

215253

107552

549233

869841

338595

291965

783134

712087

216036

268230

201455

426996

045756

782353

120926

577672

208047

322462

666803

034290

441915

404492

326432

772947

Numbers

488679

841676

067044

311049

976401

382213

737159

929844

734585

112353

525749

704036

069090

170298

782353

347475

555243

674437

656001

826384

665073

928746

063584

814657

326546

631429

718290

298647

311049

154126

078274

723352

194042

223535

283348

578054

955601

258005

212922

734560

347475

561936

443285

293633

827829

668305

928746

530111

130792

701105

585452

646833

234916

741237

057839

724286

737159

788110

450529

476496

046449

471027

345743

767738

683147

137698

561936

560720

293633

985641

668305

139624

721068

291433

955180
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wjznzl
wcfglh
adrgvf
iltdlv
cubzzr
yfhpgi
dxnupi
ydjmxe
ygaipj
gagybw
erhwtk
uigwge
dfgzai
lymzlt
npwihp
xemjpa
rzaobp
zerbwb
tswvrh
ykhysy
loeepb
[jzij
wfcmde
jzkroj

qvigdv

uicwpw
vhzkuu
fnqpcy
othbgn
cubzzr
yfhpgi
dxnupi
vgfbxm
gtsebg
csgxbp
erhwtk
egenzk
shidim
lymzlt
npwihp
jscgbv
rzaobp
mmccjb
tswvrh
miubcs
Zyxwyj
zhggrn
mvrubf
mtrnaq

jpgkxi

Letters

vtybvf
piprpb
jjbxmk
rjgexj
ddhaix
Iwksjk
dxnupi
ydjmxe
fzerxh
mwlvvb
qopvyf
uigwge
ybtbqr
ojhtgs
yuydhs
fuzumr
rzaobp
zerbwb
wpfwfi
fjufih
vjlvvg
ylpiec
pzuepr
xilxnm

qvigdv

hbxzgo
vbdill
adrgvf
iltdlv
gsvcwv
yfhpgi
nvdulo
lehtwg
gutkeo
gagybw
dsviwu
uigwge
ukteyi
peyvrb
gyywxe
xemjpa
fxmzaz
koerfp
bligjy
mzrvmi
kdrdah
vmljbz
wfcmde
eogntb

ffgeqgn

iffdpp
wbxgbu
ojdtff
iltdlv
fcgbgm
kzsmvi
bbvzar
ydjmxe
dhwrmo
gagybw
erhwtk
Isgwum

bhgewe

mcrula
ycusyl
glvmiq
whflrh
zerbwb
tswvrh
wpioaw
pjrohf
phmivs
xqzdxy
jzkroj

qvigdv
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Place this sheet to the right of the respective eye exercise and you will see how many matches per line are available. The
guide lines are to prevent slipping in the line or to make it easier to find the right position.

Words Numbers Letters
1 2 0
1 1 0
0 1 1
0 2 2
2 1 1
2 1 2
2 2 2
0 1 2
0 0 0
1 0 2
2 1 2
0 1 2
2 0 0
2 1 1
0 2 1
0 2 1
2 2 2
1 1 2
1 2 2
1 0 0
2 2 0
2 2 0
0 1 1
1 0 1
2 1 2
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